$0.15000

AGZD

WisdomTree Interest Rate Hedged U.S. Aggrega

Bond Fund

3/22/2024

3/25/2024

3/27/2024

$0.06900

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.06900




Ticker | Fund Name Exdate Record Pay Date | Ordinary Short Long Total Rate
Date Income Term Term Per Share
Capital Capital
Gains Gains
DHS WisdomTree U.S. High Dividend Fund 3/22/2024 | 3/25/2024 | 3/27/2024 $0.28500| $0.00000{ $0.00000 $0.28500
DIM WisdomTree International MidCdpividend Fund ~ 3/22/2024  3/25/2024  3/27/2024




Ticker | Fund Name Exdate Record Pay Date | Ordinary Short Long Total Rate
Date Income Term Term Per Share
Capital Capital
Gains Gains



About WisdomTree



Investors should



